
Academic Planner for the month of June 2017 to Oct 2017 

12/06/2017 Monday College Re-opening 

19/06/2017 Monday Orientation Programme 

25/06/2017 Sunday RathYatra 

26/06/2017 Monday Ramzan ID/Eid –ul-Fitar 

09/07/2017 Sunday Guru Purnima 

10/07/2017 Monday Guru Purnima Day Celebration 

14/07/2017 Friday Spot Photography 

18/07/2017 Tuesday Legal Essay Writing Competition 

21/07/2017 Friday Chess Tournament 

31/07/2017  
To 
05/08/2017 

Monday  
To 
Friday 

First Internal Examination 

07/08/2017 Monday Rakshabhadan 

09/08/2017 Wednesday Batminton Tournament 

14/08/2017 Monday Let’s Hunt 

15/08/2016 Thursday Independence Day 

15/08/2016 Thursday Janmashtmi 

17/08/2017 Thursday Pateti 

18/08/2017 Friday Legal Quiz Competition 

21/08/2017 Monday Legal Elocution Day 

24/08/2017 Thursday Singing Competition 

25/08/2017 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 



31/08/2017 Thursday Carrom Tournament 

01/09/2017 Friday Legal Debate Comp 

02/09/2017 Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha (BakriEd) 

04/09/2017 Monday Volley Ball Tournament 

05/09/2017 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

06/09/2017  
To 
13/09/2017 

Wednesday 
To 
Wednesday 

Go Educational Tours 

18/09/2017 
To 
20/09/2017 

Monday 
To  
Wednesday 

Moot Court Competition 

22/09/2017 Friday Navratri Celebration 

29/09/2017 Thursday Poster Making 

30/09/2017 Saturday Dussehra (MahaNavami) 

02//10/2017 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

04/10/2016 Tuesday RangoliCompition 

09/10/2017 
To 
14/10/2017 

Monday  
To 
Saturday 

Preliminary Examination 

30/10/2016 Sunday Diwali 

 

 


